

List on A/c B-11

10

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Const ² of road from NH37					
Haunha road to Mandaha					
under MMGS/SC					
Agency: - Manoj kr. Singh.					
Agreement No: - 23 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: 11.21006					
Const ² cost: - 10.32188					
Maintenance cost: - 0.88818					
Date of starting: - 10.12.2020					

Date of completion: - 09.09.2021

Date of measurement: - 07.01.2021

① E/W in excavation in fund² trenches - 211 comp.

$$7.50 \times 0.45 \times 0.75 = 2.53 \text{ m}^3$$

② Sand filling in fund² trenches

$$7.50 \times 0.45 \times 0.150 = 0.50 \text{ m}^3$$

③ P/L of hot pipe - 7.50 m

④ P/L of bench mark pillars
= 2.0 Nos

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① MF of bench mark pillars setting - 211 3/4" & 1/2" of E/P					
2.0 Nos P-① @ Rs 1996.24/each					Rs 3992.48
② Cleaning & grubbing road land including uprooting - 211 comp					
0.15 Hec. P-② @ Rs 51133.76/Hec					Rs 7670.06
③ Const ² of Embankment with 2 approved materials obtained from borrow pits - 211 comp.					
493.98 m ³ P-② lead 100m @ Rs 183.27/m ³					Rs 90,532.26
163.70 m ³ P-② lead 100m @ Rs 174.94/m ³					Rs 2847.26
25.20 m ³ P-③ box cutting @ Rs 126.24/m ³					Rs 3181.20
165.60 m ³ P-④ Subgrade @ Rs 177.07/m ³					Rs 28962.24
④/⑦ Const ² of GSD by provi- ding well graded material - 211 comp					
132.19 m ³ P-③ @ Rs 268158/m ³					Rs 3,54,478.22

Continuation Rs 5,10,662.20

Scanned by CamScanner